
Learn more at . Copyright 2022 Wavenetic d.o.o.. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. wavenetic.com

EV AC POWER METER

Specifications

EV AC Power Meter


1.8 TFT LED monitor - Informative operational display


Voltage per phase and total


Current per phase and total


Power total


Interfaces:


1x CAN BUS


WiFi and Bluetooth Connectivity


CE

SMART

ENERGY METER

EVPM I

CAN 1  MODE 120210103

F1     
F2     
F3     

220.1
220.2
220.0

15.35

15.05

15.10

VOLT

P 22.2 kWh

AMP

PRODUCT

GTIN 3830076700514

EVPM I


